
Name E-Mail Password
Registered

2022? (Yes/No)

Babetski bdogcamp@comcast.net babo1234 YES

Bylina NO

Canfield gfcanfied@att.net Zeuszoe01 YES

Cavallo cavallog1@yahoo.com 031717 YES

Ceglia Jr NO

Ceglia Sr NO

Connors Luckycc@me.com password19 YES

Conway NO

DeSimone NO

Ellis davidmellis12@gmail.com golf1234 YES

Emma NO

Evans raevans777@yahoo.com dgagolf777 YES

Fitzgerald FITZGRLD@AOL.COM FITZGRLD01 YES

Gothier rgothier@gmail.com gotmein27 YES

Griffith Griffithpaintinginc@gmail.com NO

Grote dennisdga@aol.com password10 YES

Jeffries mjeffriescpa@gmail.com Mjeffr19 YES

Keller, A. akeller625@yahoo.com jetsrule24 YES

Keller, B. (Lifetime) rjkgolf@msn.com bobbyjk11 YES

Keller, G. (Lifetime) NO

Korleski ekorleski@gmail.com golf1234 YES

Minutello 17126 (???) YES

Newport tequilarosenj@gmail.com Purple50 YES

Nolan (Lifetime) NO

Nowark bnowark@aol.com bobn1234 YES

Perry, D. Dgadave@icloud.com password01 YES

Petronchak jjjmp@comcast.net JPetro21 YES

Price hprice52@verizon.net mma55bogey OR 
G13637

YES

Raphaels YES

Rapp X005412@gmail.com password11 YES

Rinaldi Rinaldipainting@aol.com password1234 YES

Rismanchi Sourey@icloud.com Gigi1234 YES

Rolph NO

Rutigliano jvrutig@outlook.com password0630 YES

Schuler 912979 YES

Sinclair (Lifetime) NO

2022 Call In Card Information

mailto:bdogcamp@comcast.net
mailto:bdogcamp@comcast.net
mailto:bdogcamp@comcast.net
mailto:gfcanfied@att.net
mailto:cavallog1@yahoo.com
mailto:Luckycc@me.com
mailto:davidmellis12@gmail.com
mailto:raevans777@yahoo.com
mailto:FITZGRLD@AOL.COM
mailto:rgothier@gmail.com
mailto:Griffithpaintinginc@gmail.com
mailto:dennisdga@aol.com
mailto:mjeffriescpa@gmail.com
mailto:akeller625@yahoo.com
mailto:ekorleski@gmail.com
mailto:tequilarosenj@gmail.com
mailto:bnowark@aol.com
mailto:Dgadave@icloud.com
mailto:jjjmp@comcast.net
mailto:X005412@gmail.com
mailto:Rinaldipainting@aol.com
mailto:Sourey@icloud.com
mailto:jvrutig@outlook.com


Smith, S. ssmith.dga@gmail.com Smith@dga11 YES

Thiry, F. thirys@aol.com dgagolf13 YES

Thiry, L. lthiry@verizon.net dgagolf11 YES

Wolters, L. NO

Yusko Gary.yusko@gmail.com DGApass12 YES

TOTAL COUNT 41

COUNT YES 29
COUNT NO 12

COUNTY RESIDENT YES
COUNTY RESIDENT NO
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Somerset County 
Resident (Yes/No)

Notes

NO Confirmed 20
0

YES Confirmed 35
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0
0
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